r iz

ICAN Consulting

(2011-2015

3 2 & i

www.icandata.com




googug

Ob0ob0ob0obOoboboobooooboboobEot-20150)ooobobobOon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbuooooobbobbboooooooboboobbood

gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
goooo

000o0o https://www.icandata.com/view/184480.html

oo boogoeoooll OOdgoeoood oo O+4nnozoou
godoon 400-700-0142 010-80392465

O0000 sales@icandata.com

ugoog oog

goooogpbrRO0OODOOO0OOO0DOO0DOODOODOOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


https://www.icandata.com/view/184480.html

googuooguod

gobobobbbodgogobobobonbbioggooguooobbboooo2300dn
iudooboobbooooooobbbbtbdooooobbbbbuogo200s0d
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobbebbb0ooooobbbbboooouonobobobobbbdUoisod
goobbbbbdodoooobbobbodooooobobbbboooooooboo
goobooobo"woobobbbtodooooo™muooooobobbbbooooo
goobbobbboogsggugobooobboogooooboon
O0000000D000b0000DbOo0onoo11-20150)00oobooboboobDOn
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
gogooboboooodd

gogoobooboboogd

110000000

1110000000

112000000400

1200000000

121000

122000

123000

124000

125000

126000

127000

128000000

goobzo0-20110 000000000000
210 2010-20110 00000000
21100G6DbrPO O



21200000000
213000000 bon
214000000000

2150 0000000004

210 00000DODOO0O0
2le0oooobbbbbooooog
22012010-20110 00000000 oon
2210 00000000000
2z0020100 0000000000

2230 00000Db0O0000oon

230 2010-20110 0D ooon
2310 000b0o0bbo0ooon
2320000000000000

2330 00bboboooooon
234A000000000000000ODO
23502010-20120 oo oboogo

godnQ2010-20110 00 0goboboobooogo
luogggoooboobood
lggoobooboboooooon
l2000boobboogoogoobon
3uobobobooooooobon
Ao obobouooooobon
oo oobbooooooobobon
ledbbooboooooon
200gooooobooboboooooon
3.2.102007-20110 0 0o oooodg
2000bb0bbbooooooboon
3V Ugoooboobood
JJ|/}WUOoboooboboooooon
320000000000000
3330 non



d402010-20110 0O 0o ooon
341000

342000

343000

344000
d5000000bbo00ooon

goob2010-20110 000000000000 O
41002010-20110 000D 00000 oon
41100000000 0O0d
Al12000000b0b0ooogd
Al30000oooboobboooa
Ald0ggoobobobboooooon
42002010-20110 0 00O 00000 obooboon
A2100 J00goboboooboogd
A200000obobooboboooa
A3000gonobboouooon

AA0 0 000oboboobobooa
As0Douooooooooboon
Aljgooobobboooooon
As20000goboboooogd

A3l uoobboobobbooooon
AsAl000gobboobooogd
Ass0000oobboobobboooooon

gobpbz00-20110 000 oobobbooooooon
51000

2110000000400 on

120 00b0bbbbouoooon

A0 bobobboooooon
1400000 bbouooooobon

52000



s21000booood
Ss220000D0DbDbbOU00OoouoobboD
230 dbbonbobbouoooon
53000

s3gunbooooad
s32000b0b0DbObo0od
s33vUbbbnboog
Ss340000D00ODbDbOO0Od

54000

Ss410000000

420000000
s43000bbbobbooooon
s44000000D0O0O0O000O00OO0
sh g
shiuugonooooboooooon
sh200bbobobboooouoobon

gogpb200-20110 00 0oobobbobooooooon
el oggooon
6110000000000
6120000000000

el ibooooooood
6.200 2010-20110 0D 0o ooon
2100000000000 00on
6220 00000000000000
230 00bpbonoobooboooooon
6240 0000000O0O00O00000
3l ugonoooood

e300 onouoooooobon
320000 0DOO00oooooboon
e33O ouuoooonboon



godgobz00-20110 000 oooooogd
710 2010-20110 0000000 ooboooboon
7.202010-20110 00 0o ooon
7210000000000
r220000000000000000000
730 2010-20110 000000 ooon
rA0gogoooboooboobodad

750 2011-20150 0 0 000 ooooon

00002010-20110 00 0000000000000
8.10 0 O O O (600211)
81100000

8120 0000000000
813000000000
81400000000
81500000000
81600000000
8.20 0 O O O (002287)
82100000
82200000000000
823000000000
82400000000
82500000000
82600000000
8.30 0 O O O (600869)
83100000
83200000000000
833000000000
83400000000
83500000000
83600000000
8.40 0 O O O (000538)



84100000
84200000000000
843000000000
84400000000
84500000000
84600000000
8,50 0 O O O (600594)
85100000
85200000000000
853000000000
85400000000
85500000000
85600000000
8.60 0 O O O (002424)
86100000
86200000000000
863000000000
86400000000
86500000000
86600000000

goobz0-20050 0000000000 oon
9.1002011-201500 0O oooon
.11000bb0bbobo0ooon
9.12000000DL0O0O00000

130 bbobbboooooon
9.2002011-201500 O goooooon
s210000bb0bbboooooobon
922000000 DLOOO0OoOoonLbbDn
9230 0bbbbbbooooobon

godgbzo-20150 0000000000 oon



10.10 2011-20150 0 oo oooad
10110 000000000
101200000000 oboon
10130000000 oong

10.200 2011-20150 0 oo oooag
102100000000

10220 0000000 bon

10.30 2011-20150 DO oo oobooogo
103.10 000000
10320000000
10330000y
10340000000

1040 OO OO

googn

googz00s-20100 0GbPO OO OOg
gogzodoooobbooogoooooo

0 0doQ2009-20100 00 CPIOPPIDOOOO
gogzoos-20100 00ddpboobbuodoogoon
gopzo0s-20100000pboobbooooooon
googiors-20000 oo ooooggd
goglrg-20000 U000 OoOOOo0oogd
googzo0s-20000 000 ooooggn
gopgzo0e-20100 00000 obooogn
gogzoos-20100 0 0dboobooooogd
gogzees-20100 0ddooobobboooood
gogzo0s-20100 0 dgooooood
gogzo00010-2010070 000 b0bOOOOogg
gopbzootiooooooooooon
gopgzo0e-20100 000 obbodooooon
googzoee-20100 0ddobbooboooggd
gogzo01-z20000 00000 OOOO



gogzo0s-20000 000 ooooogg
gopgzoo0odz0ddbboboboboogo
goobobobbbodooooobbbobodad
gopzo0s-20100 00 0obobobbbooooooon
gogzoos-20100 0o obobooodg
gopgze0s-20100 0 00bobobbbooooooon
gogz00s-20000 0dgooooo

gooz00s-20000 0000OODOOOO0O
gogirg-20000 U0 ooooooooooouooooo
gooirg-20000 00O ODOOOOOOO
gogzeedooooood

gopozo0s-20000 0000 OODOO00000OobDbbObObO00oooon
gogzoot-zo000 oo buodgoooooooo
gooiorg-20000 DO oooooO
googz00s-20000 U000 ODOODOUOR&mp, DO O UOOOOOMN
googzo07-2011030 0 dgopoobobboooooooboo boboobn
gogzoo/-2011030 oo oudgoguoooooogbogd
goozo07-2011030 0 dopboboboooooooooboobood
gogzoor-20110 30 oo bobouuoooooon
gogbidooboobbooooooobobob bbobo
gogzgooobbooggooobbobbog oo
gobgooobbooooooobobobbobbogo
gogoboobbouooggboboboobbugd
googzo07-2011030 0 dpoobobooooooob oobon
gogzoo7-2011030 0 oo onobon
gogzoo7-2011030 0 dgopoobbobooooooooon
gogzoo7-2011030 0o obuooooononoboon
gogzo07-2011030 0 dgpopoooobodoooooon
gogzoo/-2011030 0 dpoboobououooooob obnbon
gogzo07-2011030 0 dpooobboogoooooooon
gogobbobbogogoobon

gogoobobobboooooon



gogoobobobboodgooan
goooboooboogo
gogoobobobboodgooan
gogobbobbooooooboon
gogobbobbooooooboon
gogobbobbooooooboon
gogooboboboodgooan
gooobobobbooooon
gogooboobboodd
gooobobobbooooon
ggoboobboooooooon
gogobbobbooooooboon
ggoboobboooooooon
gogooboobobboooooon
goooboboboooogon
gogoobooboboogd
goooboboboooogon
gogobbobbooooooboon
ggobbobbooogooboon
gogobbobbooooooboon
goooboboboooogon
gogoobobobboooooon
gooobooboboodd
gogoobobobboooooon
gogobbobbogogoobon
gogobbobbooooooboon
gogobbobbogogoobon
goooboboboooooon
gooobobboodgooon
gooobooboboodd
gooobobboodgooon
gogobobbooooooboon



gogobbobbooooooboon
goboboboooooooood
gogoobobobboodgooan
guoooobogoooooo
gogooboobboodd
guoooobogoooooo
gogobbobbooooooboon
goooboboooooooobod

000000 https://www.icandata.com/view/184480.html

ogoogd

golioooooagad
gdz20boboood
go3gdopoooood
go4donoobood
gosgooogogad
goedoboboooooon
gor/oooogoad

googuo

goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
goooooo

gogobobobbbodoooooboboobodad
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
goooo

gogooobood


https://www.icandata.com/view/184480.html

bbb obooooooooboooo
oo ouoouoogo
gobobobooooooooon
oo uoouoouo
O000D00D00000000 http://www.stats.gov.cn
0000ooooDooooooooooog http://www.saic.gov.cn
0000000000000 http://www.customs.gov.cn
O00O0o0obo0oboogo http://www.mofcom.gov.cn
0000000000000 http://www.csrc.gov.cn
O00O0o0obo0oboogo http://www.mofcom.gov.cn
00000000 https://www.wto.org

00000000 http://unstats.un.org
O00000D0O0000000 http://comtrade.un.org

Jooboooogd

0000000 0Owww.icandatacomJ OO O OOD0O0O0O0OOODODOO0OOOOODOOOOO
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
guobooboggd

gobobbodgoooobbooooobbbuobooobobbbooooooo
gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gobobbuooooobbbgoooobobbbooaa

gooooon
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoobbobbbooooooobobobobooa

gooobooon



goggbobboobbobboodgoooooboo,
gobobbgoobbbuooooooobb,
gogoboobbboboboodoooooboobobod,
gooobbgooobbboooooooobbood



